Urban_Spec Sheet_TX03.pdf 07/22 page 1 of 6
Urban
Hagerstown
TX03 Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

receptacle3
N None
Ordering guide (continued)
Future Proof controls Color Temps Voltages Currents Driver Options Surge protection
R7 7-Pin Receptacle 4
N None
730 3000K
740 4000K
A  120-277 VAC
B  347-480 VAC2
3 350mA
5 530 mA
7 700mA
9 900mA
1 1050mA 1
DA 4 hrs 25% reduction 2
DB 4 hrs 50% reduction 2
DC 4 hrs 75% reduction 2
DD 6 hrs 25% reduction 2
DE 6 hrs 50% reduction 2
DF 6 hrs 75% reduction 2
DG 8 hrs 25% reduction 2
DH 8 hrs 50% reduction 2
DJ 8 hrs 75% reduction 2
DL  Compatible with DALI
N No dimming
S  FAWS Field adjustable
wattage selector
SRD  Sensor ready driver
(standard configuration) 1, 2
SRD1  Sensor ready driver
(alternate
configuration) 1, 2
SP1  10kV/10kA
(standard)
SP2  20kV/20kA
(optional)
1.  Configurations with 48 (48) and 64 (64) LED array boards are not compatible with the 1050mA (1) drive current.
64LED are limited to 35C ambient rating with 900ma driver current
2. Consult factory.
3. Configurations with C,D,E,G pods are not compatible with the Twist Lock receptacle (R) photo control.
4. R7 is located on the top of the roof, N No Finial is required.
Urban_Spec Sheet_TX03.pdf 07/22 page 2 of 6Urban_Spec Sheet_TX03.pdf 07/22 page 2 of 6
TX03 Hagerstown
Post top
17 3⁄8"
(441 mm)
43 1⁄4"
(1098 mm)
Dimensions Finials Decorative Pods
Max. EPA: 1.70 sq. ft.
Max. Weight: 37 lbs.
A
E B
F G
D
H